
1. SSV Großenhausen 1 847
Reinsch, Rüdiger 290
Sagel, Manfred 272
Sieblist, Steffen 285

2. SV Traisbach 846
Leitschuh, Wolfgang 285
Merz, Martin 276
Pimpl, Robert 285

3. SV Steinfischbach 844
Börger, Stefan 281
Falk, Rainer 274
Zehl, Klaus-Peter 289

4. PSG Groß-Gerau 843
Massing, Walter 290
Merkel, Thomas 270
Stier, Bernd 283

5. SV Vollmerz 1 835
Luft, Bernd 278
Scholz, Bernd 282
Steiner, Siegfried 275

6. SGi 1884 Oberaula 831
Faust, Heiko 280
Orth, Ulrich 276
Wenzel, Ulrich 275

7. SV Selzerbrunnen 791
Dimmer, Dieter 265
Hilka, Marcus 275
Witsch, Alexander 251

Einzelwertung

1. Reinsch, Rüdiger SSV Großenhausen 1 290
2. Massing, Walter PSG Groß-Gerau 290
3. Stumpf, Markus SV Weiher 290
4. Zehl, Klaus-Peter SV Steinfischbach 289
5. Müller, Thomas SV Rai-Breitenbach 288
6. Kwyk, Thomas SV Battenberg 287
7. Pimpl, Robert SV Traisbach 285
8. Zimmer, Michael SV Diana Ober Roden 285
9. Sieblist, Steffen SSV Großenhausen 1 285

10. Weber, Dieter SSV Baunatal 284
11. Burger, Norbert SV Tell 1926 Groß Zimmern 283
12. Stier, Bernd PSG Groß-Gerau 283
13. Strüning, Ewald SV Bad Wildungen 283
14. Beeri, Stefan SV Horrido Stadtallendorf 283
15. Brassel, Thomas SV Hirsch Lispenhausen 283
16. Appel, Volker SV Tell 1926 Groß Zimmern 282
17. Scholz, Bernd SV Vollmerz 1 282
18. Börger, Stefan SV Steinfischbach 281
19. Klebach, Michael St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 281
20. Faust, Heiko SGi 1884 Oberaula 280
21. Botthof, Frank SSV Baunatal 280
22. Sehorsch, Michael SGes Marxheim 278
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23. Welter, Bernd SV Oberbrechen 278
24. Strubel, Frank SV Lampertheim 278
25. Busse, Martin SSV Großenhausen 2 278
26. Luft, Bernd SV Vollmerz 1 278
27. Trüschler, Gerhold SV Neuhof 277
28. Woyke, Lothar SGi 1884 Oberaula 277
29. Orth, Ulrich SGi 1884 Oberaula 276
30. van der Horst, Jürgen SSV Massenhausen 276
31. Merz, Martin SV Traisbach 276
32. Friedrich, Harald SC Annerod 276
33. Heinz, Thomas TGS Walldorf 276
34. Hilka, Marcus SV Selzerbrunnen 275
35. Steiner, Siegfried SV Vollmerz 1 275
36. Dimter, Christian SSV Großenhausen 2 275
37. Falk, Rainer SV Steinfischbach 274
38. Reif, Peter SV Hubertus  Dutenhofen 273
39. Marth, Lothar SPSV Wilhelmshausen 273
40. Hofmann, Dirk SV Freienseen 273
41. Sagel, Manfred SSV Großenhausen 1 272
42. Brück, Steffen SG Butzbach 272
43. Rott, Michael SV GZ Ravolzhausen 272
44. Eschinger, Thomas SV Verna Allendorf 1929 271
45. Merkel, Thomas PSG Groß-Gerau 270
46. Schmidt, Carlo SG Butzbach 269
47. Priess, Udo Dr. SV Tell Rückingen 268
48. Bendermacher, Rainer SV Dietkirchen 266
49. Dimmer, Dieter SV Selzerbrunnen 265
50. Merz, Siegbert SV Ruppertenrod 256
51. Witsch, Alexander SV Selzerbrunnen 251
na. Götz, Harry SV Brandau 0
na. Hanson, Frank St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 0
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